Kitchen Bar

Kitchen 450
White

ART1614301

White
Quicklink: Q905

General

Cap

Colour
Construction

Dimensions
Depth
Length
Width

Electrical
Voltage

G4
White
Die-Cast Aluminium

24mm
450mm
80mm

12v

The Kitchen 450 is a 450mm length pelmet light complete with 2X10W M91 capsule lamps
and an integral transformer.

This fitting is not dimmable.




